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次の計算を、筆算でしましょう。
つぎ ひっ さん

小数
ひっ さん

小数の筆算のしかたを考えよう

8765

4321 3.5＋4.8 3.7−1.8  48＋6.4 4−2.7

3＋5.2         6＋4.8  8.1−216−5.3     

（5）

8
3

3 5
4

1

8
+

10

1
8
73

1
9

−

32

72
1

−
3

4
6+

4
4
445

8
1

3 1

1
2
2

5
8

+
8 1

1
2
6

−

10

6
35

0
−

7

5

6
4
0 8

8
1
+

＝1.9＝8.3 ＝1.3 ＝54.4

＝10.7 ＝10.8＝8.2 ＝6.1
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